

SAFE WAY GARAGE DOORS REBRANDS LOGO

2019 is the 60th Anniversary of Safe-Way Manufacturing High Quality Garage Doors For Residential and Commercial Applications.

WARSAW, INDIANA, UNITED STATES, January 14, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Safe-Way Garage Doors, an American company, is excited to announce the rebranding of its iconic logo to celebrate its 60th year in business. The company's main logo has been updated with a continued focus on its commitment to provide quality products and innovation for the residential and commercial garage door markets.

The special secondary "60th Anniversary" logo will be celebration of its Midwestern roots as an American owned and operated manufacturer founded in Central Ohio in 1959. Moving to Indiana early 1970s and building its current headquarters in Warsaw Indiana in 1983. "We are



2019 Rebranded logo



excited about this year's special milestone in our company's history," Stated Sonny Nemitz General Manager. "We will be launching multiple new product offerings throughout the year as part of this celebration".

Stay tuned for more exciting news and products coming from Safe Way Garage Doors in 2019!

Make A Statement with Safe-Way Garage Doors. Made in America.

Billy Thompson
Safe-Way Door
+1 615-504-0220
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.